Anno: 2013

Specialita: LV Peso 10,5 lib

Sede: Legnano
Posizione Nome

1 Pagliarin Dino

2 Diazzi Gianni

3 Peverelli Cristian
4 Roveda Oreste

5 Pagani Felice

6 Marangon Adriano
7 Chiesa Danilo

8 Villani Aniello

9 Graziani Gilberto
10 Palumbo Giovanni
11 Pezzani Walter

12 Rifici Giuseppe

13 Pini Gianni

14  Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
15  Beraldo Gino

16 Tronchin Antonio
17  Garbani Franco

18 Molinari Giovanni
19  Donadi Luciano
20  Zennaro Giorgio
21 Contarato Renato
22 Panzeri Maurizio
23 Nicolosi Elio
24 Cera Aroldo
25  Baldissarri Augusto
26  Monteggi Fabio

Sezione

Legnano

RHO

RHO

Legnano

RHO

Cerea

RHO

Legnano

Lugo di Romagna
Vercelli

Fidenza

Fidenza

Fidenza

Lugo di Romagna
Treviso

Treviso

Vercelli

Fidenza

Treviso

Treviso

Cerea

Ponte San Pietro
Somma Lombardo
Cerea

Lugo di Romagna
Novi Ligure

Punteggio
498
498
498
498
497
496
496
496
496
495
495
494
493
493
492
491
490
489
488
487
487
487
485
485
477
472

Mouche
35
32
30
26
27
31
31
26
18
29
25
25
30
24
22
26
22
21
20
18
14
13
19
18
18
10




